Analog and Digital Magnetic Stirrers - Stir up to Four Containers!
Another revolutionary product from the makers of the Vortex-Genie®!
· Choice of TWO different models- Analog or Digital.
· Powerful "rare earth" magnets stay coupled even under the most demanding stirring conditions.
· Rugged ABS/Polycarbonate housing and the famous Vortex-Genie motor.
· Digital models offer a smooth ramp-up to desired speed avoiding potential spills.
· Digital models incorporate a timer from 1 to 99 minutes.
· May be used in cold rooms or incubators.
Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No. Description
SI-4236 QuadMag Genie, 120V
SI-4246 QuadMag Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-4256 QuadMag Genie, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-4266 QuadMag Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-4276 QuadMag Genie, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-4296 QuadMag Genie, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-4286 QuadMag Genie, 100V
SI-5236 Digital QuadMag Genie, 120V
SI-5246 Digital QuadMag Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-5256 Digital QuadMag Genie, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-5266 Digital QuadMag Genie, 230V, British Plug